
Route 2 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #60 

 

7:16 AM SE 17TH ST @ SE BYERS AVE 
7:18 AM WASHINGTON BUS STOP 
7:21 AM MAIN @ FRAZER 
7:25 AM 14TH & FRAZER 
7:27 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:36 AM SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY 
7:50 AM WASHINGTON BUS STOP (9-12TH STUDENTS; 6-8TH RIDE ROUTE 18) 

7:55 AM MAIN @ FRAZER 
7:58 AM 14TH & FRAZER 
8:05 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:20 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 


